
BEAUTY & HAIR

This plan is illustrative only and does not constitute any offer, warranty or representation by the owner as to the design, mix, profitability, style, layout or
appearance of the shopping centre. The owner reserves the right to vary its plans for the tenancy mix of the shopping centre at any time without notice. Potential
Lessees should also note that the leases (including those of the major stores) contain clauses allowing tenants to assign or sublease their lease and that such events
may result in changes to the information contained in this plan.

Both the plan and the information in it are to the best of the owner’s knowledge and belief correct as at August 2019. The information however cannot be relied upon
by you as a statement or representation of fact and you must satisfy yourself as to the correctness of the plan and any information contained in the plan. The owner
does not accept any responsibility for any loss, damage, cost or expense (whether direct or indirect) incurred by you or as a result of any error, omission or
misrepresentation in the plan, or information contained in the plan.

*Somestores and public holidaysmayvary.
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U6 Jenny Craig L42 Raghda Alterations
L9 Laverty Pathology U8 SelectEmbroidery
U30 Lee Massage &

Acupuncture
LCP03
U68/69

Star Car Wash
Westpac

L38 Magic Massage and

L5/6  
U62
U25/26  
L15

Acupuncture
PricelinePharmacy
Pricepoint Optometry
Shopsmart Wholesale
Pharmacy Specsavers

HOMEWARES & LIFESTYLE
L21  
L18/19  
U46

Bon Appetit  
Kaisercraft  
MyVeranda

JEWELLERY
U58  
U41  
U60/61  
UK08

Michael Hill  
Paradise Jewellery  
Prouds Jewellers  
Standard Watches

LEISURE
U65  
U66

CEX
EB Games

MOBILE PHONES
UK12  
UK07  
UK14  
U59  
U42  
U37

Dodo Connect  
Fone Works
Tech WorldCommunications
Telstra  
Vodafone  
YesOptus

RETAIL SERVICES

L28  
U3A
LCP02

AnytimeFitness  
Aussie
Baywash Carwash

ATMS
LATM5
UATM2
LATM4
LATM2

ANZ ATM
ArmaguardATM  
rediATM
St George ATM

MAJORS
L03
LA1
LA2
U02

ALDI
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APPAREL
U56/57 Ally Fashion  
L48 Autograph
U36A Bag Bliss
L10 Best & Less
U18/19 Connor
U45 Jay Jays
L35 Just Sport
L36 Katies
L40/41 Lowes Menswear  
L43 Millers Fashion Club
U43 Noni B
L54 Rockmans
U63 Strandbags
L11/12 Temt

APPAREL - FOOTWEAR

U21/22 Spendless Shoes

TRADING HOURS

SPECIALTIES*
Mon–Wed, Fri 9:00am – 5:30pm
Thursday 9:00am – 9:00pm
Saturday 9:00am – 4:00pm
Sunday 10:00am – 4:00pm

COLES
Mon–Sat 6:00am – 12:00am
Sunday 7:30am – 10:00pm

WOOLWORTHS
Mon–Sat 7:00am – 10:00pm
Sunday 7:30am – 10:00pm

KMART
Mon–Fri 8:00am – 12:00am
Sat–Sun 8:00am – 10:00pm

ALDI
Mon–Wed 8:30am – 8:00pm
Thursday 8:30am – 9:00pm
Fri-Sun 8:30am – 8:00pm

GLA

Total 41,867m2
Carparks Total 1,800

271Queen Street,Campbelltown NSW2560

Tel(02)4629 9200 • Fax (02)4626 3430

Email campbelltownmall@charterhall.com.au

www.campbelltownmall.com.au

CASUAL MALL LEASING
JLL 1300 768 588

mailto:campbelltownmall@charterhall.com.au
http://www.campbelltownmall.com.au/
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This plan is illustrative only and does not constitute any offer, warranty or representation by the owner as to the design, mix, profitability, style, layout or
appearance of the shopping centre. The owner reserves the right to vary its plans for the tenancy mix of the shopping centre at any time without notice. Potential
Lessees should also note that the leases (including those of the major stores) contain clauses allowing tenants to assign or sublease their lease and that such events
may result in changes to the information contained in this plan.

Both the plan and the information in it are to the best of the owner’s knowledge and belief correct as at August 2019. The information however cannot be relied upon
by you as a statement or representation of fact and you must satisfy yourself as to the correctness of the plan and any information contained in the plan. The owner
does not accept any responsibility for any loss, damage, cost or expense (whether direct or indirect) incurred by you or as a result of any error, omission or
misrepresentation in the plan, or information contained in the plan.

*Somestores and public holidaysmayvary.

UPPER LEVEL

Q
U

EEN
STREET

H
U

RLEY
STREET

U01

james.rowles
Callout
Proposed Site Kiosk U01



4

3

This plan is illustrative only and does not constitute any offer, warranty or representation by the owner as to the design, mix, profitability, style, layout or
appearance of the shopping centre. The owner reserves the right to vary its plans for the tenancy mix of the shopping centre at any time without notice. Potential
Lessees should also note that the leases (including those of the major stores) contain clauses allowing tenants to assign or sublease their lease and

L20

8

MAJORS

APPAREL

APPAREL - FOOTWEAR

BEAUTY & HAIR

DISCOUNT VARIETY

FOOD COURT

FOOD CATERING

FOOD RETAIL

GENERAL RETAIL

HEALTH SERVICES

HOMEWARES & LIFESTYLE

JEWELLERY

LEISURE

MOBILE PHONES

RETAIL SERVICES

L53 L54 L55

L56 L57
L4

L5/6

L8

LK01

L40/41
L42

L43

L39L38L37

L36

L44

L46
L47L48

L35

L21L22L23/24

L28

L29/30

L31

L32

L14

L11/12

L13

L9

L10

L18/19

L34L33

L50

LK04
L49

LK05

5

2

ENTRYENTRY

ENTRY

Q
U

EEN
STREET

H
U

RLEY
STREET

LOWERLEVEL

Toilets

Disabled  
Toilet

Parents’  
Room

Phone

TaxiRank

Bus Stop

Parking

Centre  
Management

Information

6 ATMs

LCP03

L15

L45

L16/17

4

that such events may result in changes to the information contained in this plan.

Both the plan and the information in it are to the best of the owner’s knowledge and belief correct as at August 2019. The information however cannot be relied upon
by you as a statement or representation of fact and you must satisfy yourself as to the correctness of the plan and any information contained in the plan. The owner
does not accept any responsibility for any loss, damage, cost or expense (whether direct or indirect) incurred by you or as a result of any error, omission or
misrepresentation in the plan, or information contained in the plan.
*Somestores and public holidaysmayvary.
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